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Lap Laptime = i3] Lap Laptime b3 53] Lap Laptime = [5E7]
65 41.358 +0.778 10:52:46.475
(2-5) Ogata Racing 66 40.799 +0.219 10:53:27.274
1 44.781 +4.201 10:04:54.081 67 41.105 +0.525 10:54:08.379
44.828 +4.248 10:05:38.909 68 40.600 +0.020 10:54:48.979
3 44.950 +4.370 10:06:23.859 69 41.104 +0.524 10:55:30.083
4 41.231 +0.651 10:07:05.090 70 41.248 +0.668 10:56:11.331
5 40.978 +0.398 10:07:46.068 71 40.988 +0.408 10:56:52.319
6 41.107 +0.527 10:08:27.175 72 40.894 +0.314 10:57:33.213
7 40.889 +0.309 10:09:08.064 73 41.126 +0.546 10:58:14.339
8 40.757 +0.177 10:09:48.821 74 41.458 +0.878 10:58:55.797
9 41.118 +0.538 10:10:29.939 75 40.833 +0.253 10:59:36.630
10 41.176 +0.596 10:11:11.115 76 42.968 +2.388 11:00:19.598
11 41.138 +0.558 10:11:52.253 77 4L.144 +0.564 11:01:00.742
12 41.065 +0.485 10:12:33.318 78 51.449 +10.869 11:01:52.191
13 41.213 +0.633 10:13:14.531 79 41.543 +0.963 11:02:33.734
14 41.072 +0.492 10:13:55.603 80 1:37.142 +56.562 11:04:10.876
15 41.608 +1.028 10:14:37.211 81 43.527 +2.947 11:04:54.403
16 41.754 +1.174 10:15:18.965 82 41.138 +0.558 11:05:35.541
17 41.471 +0.891  10:16:00.436 83 40.804 +0.224  11:06:16.345
18 40.984 +0.404 10:16:41.420 84 40.612 +0.032 11:06:56.957
19 41.427 +0.847 10:17:22.847 85 41.477 +0.897 11:07:38.434
20 40.949 +0.369  10:18:03.796 86 40.798 +0.218  11:08:19.232
21 41.341 +0.761 10:18:45.137 87 40.745 +0.165 11:08:59.977
22 1:49.194  +1:08.614  10:20:34.331 88 40.821 +0.241  11:09:40.798
23 45.323 +4.743 10:21:19.654 89 40.946 +0.366 11:10:21.744
24 42.749 +2.169 10:22:02.403 90 41.815 +1.235 11:11:03.559
25 42.636 +2.056  10:22:45.039 91 40.803 +0.223  11:11:44.362
26 42,070 +1.490 10:23:27.109 92 40.746 +0.166 11:12:25.108
27 42.913 +2.333 10:24:10.022 93 40.594 +0.014 11:13:05.702
28 41.596 +1.016 10:24:51.618 94 40.940 +0.360 11:13:46.642
29 44,254 +3.674 10:25:35.872 95 40.959 +0.379 11:14:27.601
30 42.651 +2.071  10:26:18.523 96 40.730 +0.150  11:15:08.331
31 41.558 +0.978 10:27:00.081 97 40.949 +0.369 11:15:49.280
32 41.662 +1.082 10:27:41.743 98 40.628 +0.048 11:16:29.908
33 42.078 +1.498  10:28:23.821 9 40.726 +0.146  11:17:10.634
34 41.814 +1.234 10:29:05.635 100 40.884 +0.304 11:17:51.518
35 41.756 +1.176 10:29:47.391 101 41.180 +0.600 11:18:32.698
36 41.730 +1.150 10:30:29.121 102 1:57.923 +1:17.343 11:20:30.621
37 42.080 +1.500 10:31:11.201 103 44.162 +3.582 11:21:14.783
38 44.154 +3.574 10:31:55.355 104 41.066 +0.486 11:21:55.849
39 41.949 +1.369 10:32:37.304 105 40.959 +0.379 11:22:36.808
40 1:49.012  +1:08.432 10:34:26.316 106 40.915 +0.335 11:23:17.723
41 44.376 +3.796 10:35:10.692 107 40.980 +0.400 11:23:58.703
42 41.198 +0.618 10:35:51.890 108 41.283 +0.703 11:24:39.986
43 40.813 +0.233 10:36:32.703 109 40.993 +0.413 11:25:20.979
44 41.117 +0.537 10:37:13.820 110 40.992 +0.412 11:26:01.971
45 42.582 +2.002 10:37:56.402 i 40.580 11:26:42.551
46 40.925 +0.345 10:38:37.327 112 41.059 +0.479 11:27:23.610
47 40.696 +0.116 10:39:18.023 113 40.691 +0.111 11:28:04.301
48 40.671 +0.091 10:39:58.694 114 41.048 +0.468 11:28:45.349
49 40.865 +0.285 10:40:39.559 115 40.759 +0.179 11:29:26.108
50 40.928 +0.348 10:41:20.487 116 41.087 +0.507 11:30:07.195
51 40.915 +0.335 10:42:01.402 117 40.725 +0.145 11:30:47.920
52 40.866 +0.286 10:42:42.268 118 41.066 +0.486 11:31:28.986
53 40.788 +0.208 10:43:23.056 119 40.623 +0.043 11:32:09.609
54 40.771 +0.191 10:44:03.827 120 41.029 +0.449 11:32:50.638
55 40.675 +0.095 10:44:44.502 121 40.642 +0.062 11:33:31.280
56 40.815 +0.235 10:45:25.317 122 40.673 +0.093 11:34:11.953
57 40.781 +0.201 10:46:06.098 123 41.343 +0.763 11:34:53.296
58 40.877 +0.297 10:46:46.975
59 40.830 +0.250 10:47:27.805
60 41.523 +0.943 10:48:09.328
61 1:49.894 +1:09.314 10:49:59.222
62 43.564 +2.984 10:50:42.786
63 41.465 +0.885 10:51:24.251
64 40.866 +0.286 10:52:05.117
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